BID TABULATION GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Prompt
Selection
s:
Bid Rfq
Num:
160592
Bid Rfg Num| 160592| Auction|245-26 Lamps, Bulbs, Ballast, and Fuses - Auction|ACTIVE |LINE Bav Attribute Level
Title| Warehoused Status
Evaluation Codes:
4BV - Best Overall value for this
group of items
Ln# Award Reason |ltem Description Quantity uom Supplier Price Extended Price Min Price GISD
(Y/N) Release |Case (30)
Amount
1 Y LAMP, 42W QUAD-PIN, TRIPLE TUBE, 100|EA LIGHTING N 3.56 356.00
CF42DT/E/IN/841/ECO OR EQUAL
ALT DISCOUNT 5.44 544.00
CRAWFORD 6.11 611.00 20.00
ELECTRIC
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC
BP RETAIL TX 7.76 776.00
VOSS ELECTRIC 8.49 849.00 10.00
co
2 Y LAMP 21W LED 120V QU 4K SCREW-IN, 200|EA DISCOUNT 3.67 734.00
MEDIUM BASE
ALT 5.40 1,080.00 6.00
BP RETAIL TX 10.00 2,000.00
CRAWFORD 17.16 3,432.00 20.00
ELECTRIC
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC
3 ALT 4BV |LAMP, F54T5 HO 60|CS CRAWFORD 4.71 282.60 30.00 141.30
ELECTRIC
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC
N VOSS ELECTRIC 6.10 366.00 40.00 183.00
co
BP RETAIL TX 6.25 375.00 187.50
Y 4BV LIGHTING N 117.50 7,050.00 88.13
DISCOUNT 241.06 14,463.60 180.80
LIGHT DEPOT
4 Y LAMP, 175W MH, MEDIUM BASE 30|EA LIGHTING N 16.00 480.00
ALT DISCOUNT 18.14 544.20
VOSS ELECTRIC 20.82 624.60 12.00
co
BP RETAIL TX 23.50 705.00
CRAWFORD 29.02 870.60 1.00
ELECTRIC
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC
5 Y LAMP, 20W MEDIUM BASE LED MULTI- 40|EA VOSS ELECTRIC 9.25 370.00 6.00
VOLT 120/277 VOLT SCREW-IN LAMP co
ALT 10.00 400.00
DISCOUNT 11.12 444.80
LIGHT DEPOT

The District solicited 406 suppliers and received 5 responses.



10

11

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

BID TABULATION GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

LAMP, MOGUL BASE, MH250/U OR EQUAL 10/EA

LAMP, 26W BI-PIN QUAD TUBE, 200|EA
CF26DD/827 OR EQUAL

LAMP, 26W, 4-PIN QUAD TUBE, 200|EA
CF26DD/E/841
4BV |LAMP, F32T8/SPX41 200|Cs
4BV
LAMP, 1000W, PULSE START MH, 5/EA
MS1000/BT37/PS/U/SK
LAMP, 1500W MH, M1500/W/BU/HDR 30|EA

CRAWFORD 14.52
ELECTRIC

SUPPLY

COMPANY INC

LIGHTING N 16.96
BEYOND LLC
DISCOUNT 17.88
LIGHT DEPOT

VOSS ELECTRIC 17.98

(0]
BP RETAIL TX 23.50

(@)

CRAWFORD 24.30
ELECTRIC

SUPPLY

COMPANY INC

LIGHTING N 3.21
DISCOUNT 3.28
BP RETAIL TX 5725
VOSS ELECTRIC 5.25
(0]

CRAWFORD 8.11
ELECTRIC

SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

DISCOUNT 3.28
LIGHTING N 3.35
CRAWFORD 4.82
ELECTRIC

SUPPLY

COMPANY INC

VOSS ELECTRIC 5.25

(0]
BP RETAIL TX 5.45

(@)

(@]

VOSS ELECTRIC 2.42
co
BP RETAIL TX 3.50

CRAWFORD 3.58
ELECTRIC

SUPPLY

COMPANY INC

DISCOUNT 86.40
LIGHTING N 129.00
BEYOND LLC

LIGHTING N 28.80
BEYOND LLC

DISCOUNT 34.30

BP RETAIL TX 52.00

CRAWFORD 90.20
ELECTRIC

SUPPLY

COMPANY INC

VOSS ELECTRIC 91.75
co

DISCOUNT 42.34
LIGHT DEPOT
LIGHTING N 45.00
BEYOND LLC

The District solicited 406 suppliers and received 5 responses.

580.80

169.60

178.80

179.80

235.00

243.00

642.00

656.00

1,050.00

1,622.00

656.00

670.00

964.00

1,050.00

1,090.00
484.00

700.00
716.00

17,280.00

25,800.00

144.00

171.50

260.00

451.00

458.75

1,270.20

1,350.00

1.00

12.00

1.00

10.00

1.00

20.00

10.00

30.00

20.00

1.00

6.00

72.60

105.00
107.40

103.68

129.00
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BID TABULATION GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

BP RETAIL TX

CRAWFORD
ELECTRIC
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC
VOSS ELECTRIC

co

LAMP, 150W HPS, MEDIUM BASE, 100(EA DISCOUNT

C150555/M
LIGHTING N
CRAWFORD
ELECTRIC
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC
VOSS ELECTRIC

co
BP RETAIL TX

LAMP, 400W HPS, HPS S51WA400 80|EA DISCOUNT
LIGHTING N
BP RETAIL TX
CRAWFORD
ELECTRIC
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC
VOSS ELECTRIC
Cco

LAMP, 400W MTL, M55 400W MH, 10|CS CRAWFORD

M400/U/ED28 ELECTRIC

SUPPLY
COMPANY INC
VOSS ELECTRIC
co

BP RETAIL TX

LIGHTING N 103.42
BEYOND LLC

DISCOUNT
LIGHT DEPOT

BP RETAIL TX

VOSS ELECTRIC
co
CRAWFORD
ELECTRIC
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC
LIGHTING N
DISCOUNT
LIGHT DEPOT

LAMP, 1000W HPS, LU1000/ECO OR 20|EA LIGHTING N
EQUAL BEYOND LLC

BP RETAIL TX

DISCOUNT
LIGHT DEPOT
CRAWFORD
ELECTRIC
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC
VOSS ELECTRIC
(0]

LAMP, 250W HPS, LU250/ECO OR EQUAL 10 EA DISCOUNT
LIGHTING N

LAMP, F17T8/741/ECO 10/CS

(@]

52.00

69.34

76.57

9.63

14.50

15.04

17.47

19.00
12.46

14.03

16.00
16.85

17.47

26.00

29.63

67.00

210.47

2.50
4.10

5.03

66.25

123.12

45.26

45.40
47.17

59.95

73.63

12.46

15.49

The District solicited 406 suppliers and received 5 responses.

1,560.00

2,080.20

2,297.10

963.00

1,450.00

1,504.00

1,747.00

1,900.00
996.80

1,122.40

1,280.00
1,348.00

1,397.60

260.00

296.30

670.00
1,034.20

2,104.70

25.00
41.00

50.30

662.50

1,231.20

905.20

908.00
943.40

1,199.00

1,472.60

124.60

154.90

6.00

1.00

12.00

1.00

12.00

1.00

12.00

30.00

30.00

1.00

156.00

177.78

402.00

75.00
123.00

150.90

79.50

147.74
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BALLAST, 1500W, 5-TAP 120-480V

BALLAST, 26 W QUAD-PN, DUAL VOLTAGE
120/277, ADVANCE ICF2542M2LDK OR
EQUAL

BALLAST, 250W MTL HAL, 120/277V,
ADVANCE 71A5770001D OR EQUAL

BALLAST, 150W HPS, 120/277V, ADVANCE
71A8102 OR EQUAL

BALLAST, F54T5, (4)LAMP, 120/277, GE
454-MV-PS-NI OR EQUAL

BALLAST, F32 T-8, (2)LAMP, 120/277V,
ADVANCE ICN-2P32-SC OR EQUAL

10/EA

20|EA

10/EA

20|EA

100/ EA

100 EA

VOSS ELECTRIC
Cco
BP RETAIL TX

CRAWFORD
ELECTRIC
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

LIGHTING N
VOSS ELECTRIC
(0}
CRAWFORD
ELECTRIC
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC
DISCOUNT
LIGHT DEPOT
LIGHTING N
BEYOND LLC

VOSS ELECTRIC
Cco

CRAWFORD
ELECTRIC
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC
BP RETAIL TX

(@)

DISCOUNT
LIGHT DEPOT

LIGHTING N
VOSS ELECTRIC
(0}
CRAWFORD
ELECTRIC
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC
DISCOUNT
LIGHT DEPOT

DISCOUNT
VOSS ELECTRIC
co
CRAWFORD
ELECTRIC

SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

LIGHTING N
VOSS ELECTRIC
(0}
CRAWFORD
ELECTRIC
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC
DISCOUNT
LIGHT DEPOT
LIGHTING N
VOSS ELECTRIC
co
CRAWFORD
ELECTRIC

SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

(@)

(@)

15.95

16.03
17.00

190.12

319.50
360.64

369.00

427.14

18.75

21.14

36.57

41.00
49.10

104.86
130.38

130.79

157.94

183.79

67.80

73.50
140.65

162.79

27.72

60.00
67.15

74.20

91.67

8.18

13.76

16.38

The District solicited 406 suppliers and received 5 responses.

159.50

160.30
170.00

1,901.20

3,195.00
3,606.40

3,690.00

4,271.40

375.00

422.80

731.40

820.00
982.00

1,048.60
1,303.80

1,307.90

1,579.40

1,837.90

1,356.00

1,470.00
2,813.00

3,255.80

2,772.00

6,000.00
6,715.00

7,420.00

9,167.00

818.00

1,376.00

1,638.00

12.00

1.00

12.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

6.00

1.00

10.00

1.00
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BALLAST, F32 T-8, (4)LAMP, 120/277V, 600|EA
ADVANCE ICN-4P32-SC OR EQUAL

BALLAST, 42W QUAD-PIN, DIMMING, 5|EA
DUAL VOLTAGE 120/277, ADVANCE
1ZT/2T42/M5/BS OR EQUAL

BALLAST, (2) LAMP, T-4, 120/277V, 5/EA
SYLVANIA QTP 2X26 CF/UNV DM-5 OR

EQUAL

BALLAST, LU 1000/SUPERS KIT, SYLVANIA 20|EA

120/208/240/277/480 OR EQUAL

BALLAST, 250W HPS, 120/208/240/277, 10/EA
UNIVERSAL S250MLTAC4M OR EQUAL

BATTERY, 6V, 20HR, SHURLITE SL-26-02 200|EA
OR EQUAL
BATTERY, 7.2 VOLT X 800mAHR, 50|EA

SYNERGISTIC 118-0017 OR EQUAL

BATTERY, 3.6 VOLT X 800mAHR, 50|EA
SYNERGISTIC 26-148 OR EQUAL

BP RETAIL TX 16.60
DISCOUNT 18.45
LIGHT DEPOT

LIGHTING N 11.06
VOSS ELECTRIC 16.98
co

BP RETAIL TX 18.43
CRAWFORD 21.83
ELECTRIC

SUPPLY

COMPANY INC

DISCOUNT 24.73
LIGHT DEPOT

CRAWFORD 36.25
ELECTRIC

SUPPLY

COMPANY INC

BP RETAIL TX 49.00

VOSS ELECTRIC 26.09
co

LIGHTING N 28.35
BEYOND LLC

BP RETAIL TX 29.00
DISCOUNT 34.52
LIGHT DEPOT
CRAWFORD 36.25
ELECTRIC
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC
LIGHTING N 201.38
BEYOND LLC
DISCOUNT 216.00
BP RETAIL TX 324.41
VOSS ELECTRIC 393.38
Cco
CRAWFORD 420.00
ELECTRIC
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC
LIGHTING N 72.05
BEYOND LLC
DISCOUNT 99.58
BP RETAIL TX 150.00
VOSS ELECTRIC 178.47
Cco
CRAWFORD 216.54
ELECTRIC
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC
CRAWFORD 16.12
ELECTRIC
SUPPLY
14.00
143.38
ELECTRIC
SUPPLY
6.00
14.45

ELECTRIC
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

The District solicited 406 suppliers and received 5 responses.

1,660.00
1,845.00

6,636.00

10,188.00

11,058.00
13,098.00

14,838.00

181.25

245.00
130.45

141.75

145.00
172.60

181.25

4,027.60

4,320.00

6,488.20
7,867.60

8,400.00

720.50

995.80

1,500.00
1,784.70

2,165.40

1,000.00

3,224.00

700.00
7,169.00

300.00
722.50

10.00

1.00

12.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
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BALLAST, 400W, HPS MULTI TAP,
UNIVERSAL 1230-9352-500K 120/480V

26W LED MULTI-VOLT WALL PACK
FIXTURES

30|EA

30|EA

DISCOUNT 122.84
VOSS ELECTRIC 211.15
Cco

CRAWFORD 249.42
ELECTRIC

SUPPLY

COMPANY INC

CRAWFORD 42.27
ELECTRIC

SUPPLY

COMPANY INC

VOSS ELECTRIC 100.94
Cco

DISCOUNT 109.43
LIGHT DEPOT

BP RETAIL TX 175.00

The District solicited 406 suppliers and received 5 responses.

3,685.20

6,334.50

7,482.60

1,268.10

3,028.20

3,282.90

5,250.00

1.00

1.00

1.00



