Prompt Selection

<u>s:</u> Bid Rfq Num: 160592

Bid Rfq Num

160592 Auction 245-26 Lamps, Bulbs, Ballast, and Fuses - Title Warehoused

Auction Status LINE

Bav Attribute Level

Evaluation Codes:

4BV - Best Overall value for this

group of items

n #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	иом	Supplier	Price	Extended Price	Min Release Amount	Price GISD Case (30)
1	1 γ	Y	LAMP, 42W QUAD-PIN, TRIPLE TUBE, CF42DT/E/IN/841/ECO OR EQUAL	100	EA	LIGHTING N BEYOND LLC	3.56	356.00		
	ALT					DISCOUNT LIGHT DEPOT	5.44	544.00		
						CRAWFORD ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY INC	6.11	611.00	20.00	
						BP RETAIL TX	7.76	776.00		
						VOSS ELECTRIC	8.49	849.00	10.00	
2	Y		LAMP 21W LED 120V QU 4K SCREW-IN, MEDIUM BASE	200	EA	DISCOUNT LIGHT DEPOT	3.67	734.00		
	ALT					VOSS ELECTRIC CO	5.40	1,080.00	6.00	
						BP RETAIL TX	10.00	2,000.00		
						CRAWFORD ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY INC	17.16	3,432.00	20.00	
3	B ALT	4BV	4BV LAMP, F54T5 HO	60	o cs	CRAWFORD ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY INC	4.71	282.60	30.00	141.3
	N					VOSS ELECTRIC	6.10	366.00	40.00	183.0
						BP RETAIL TX	6.25	375.00		187.5
	Y	4BV	3V			LIGHTING N BEYOND LLC	117.50	7,050.00		88.1
						DISCOUNT LIGHT DEPOT	241.06	14,463.60		180.8
4	Y		LAMP, 175W MH, MEDIUM BASE	E 30	EA	LIGHTING N BEYOND LLC	16.00	480.00		
	ALT					DISCOUNT LIGHT DEPOT	18.14	544.20		
						VOSS ELECTRIC	20.82	624.60	12.00	
						BP RETAIL TX	23.50	705.00		
						CRAWFORD ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY INC	29.02	870.60	1.00	
5	У		LAMP, 20W MEDIUM BASE LED MULTI- VOLT 120/277 VOLT SCREW-IN LAMP	40	EA	VOSS ELECTRIC	9.25	370.00	6.00	
	ALT		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			BP RETAIL TX	10.00	400.00		
						DISCOUNT LIGHT DEPOT	11.12	444.80		

						CRAWFORD ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY INC	14.52	580.80	1.00	
6	Y		LAMP, MOGUL BASE, MH250/U OR EQUAL	10	EA	LIGHTING N BEYOND LLC	16.96	169.60		
	ALT					DISCOUNT LIGHT DEPOT	17.88	178.80		
						VOSS ELECTRIC	17.98	179.80	12.00	
						BP RETAIL TX	23.50	235.00		
						CRAWFORD ELECTRIC	24.30	243.00	1.00	
					SUPPLY COMPANY INC					
7	Υ		LAMP, 26W BI-PIN QUAD TUBE, CF26DD/827 OR EQUAL	200	EA	LIGHTING N BEYOND LLC	3.21	642.00		
	ALT		CF20DD/827 OR EQUAL			DISCOUNT LIGHT DEPOT	3.28	656.00		
						BP RETAIL TX	5.25	1,050.00		
						VOSS ELECTRIC	5.25		10.00	
						CRAWFORD ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY INC	8.11	1,622.00	1.00	
8	Y		LAMP, 26W, 4-PIN QUAD TUBE,	200	EA	DISCOUNT	3.28	656.00		
	ALT		CF26DD/E/841			LIGHT DEPOT LIGHTING N	3.35	670.00		
						CRAWFORD	4.82	964.00	20.00	
						ELECTRIC SUPPLY				
						COMPANY INC VOSS ELECTRIC	5.25	1,050.00	10.00	
						CO BP RETAIL TX	5.45	1,090.00		
9	Y	4BV	LAMP, F32T8/SPX41	200	CS	VOSS ELECTRIC	2.42	484.00	30.00	72.60
						BP RETAIL TX	3.50	700.00		105.00
	N					CRAWFORD ELECTRIC SUPPLY	3.58	716.00	20.00	107.40
	ALT	4BV				COMPANY INC	86.40	17,280.00		103.68
						LIGHT DEPOT LIGHTING N	129.00	25,800.00		129.00
10	Y		LAMP, 1000W, PULSE START MH,	5	EA	BEYOND LLC LIGHTING N	28.80	144.00		
	ALT		MS1000/BT37/PS/U/SK			BEYOND LLC DISCOUNT	34.30	171.50		
	,					LIGHT DEPOT BP RETAIL TX	52.00	260.00		
						CRAWFORD ELECTRIC SUPPLY	90.20	451.00	1.00	
						VOSS ELECTRIC	91.75	458.75	6.00	
11	Υ		LAMP, 1500W MH, M1500/W/BU/HDR	30	EA	DISCOUNT LIGHT DEPOT	42.34	1,270.20		
	ALT					LIGHTING N BEYOND LLC	45.00	1,350.00		
						BETOND LLC				

			1			DD DETAIL TV	F2 00	1 500 00		
						BP RETAIL TX	52.00	1,560.00		
						CRAWFORD ELECTRIC SUPPLY	69.34	2,080.20	1.00	
						COMPANY INC				
						VOSS ELECTRIC	76.57	2,297.10	6.00	
12	Υ		LAMP, 150W HPS, MEDIUM BASE, C150S55/M	100	EA	DISCOUNT LIGHT DEPOT	9.63	963.00		
	ALT		(130335) M			LIGHTING N BEYOND LLC	14.50	1,450.00		
						CRAWFORD ELECTRIC	15.04	1,504.00	1.00	
						SUPPLY				
						COMPANY INC VOSS ELECTRIC	17.47	1,747.00	12.00	
						CO BP RETAIL TX	19.00	1,900.00		
13	Υ		LAMP, 400W HPS, HPS S51WA400	80	EA	DISCOUNT	12.46	996.80		
	ī		3,111,130,111,130,111,130			LIGHT DEPOT				
	ALT					LIGHTING N BEYOND LLC	14.03	1,122.40		
						BP RETAIL TX	16.00	1,280.00		
						CRAWFORD ELECTRIC SUPPLY	16.85	1,348.00	1.00	
						COMPANY INC				
						VOSS ELECTRIC	17.47	1,397.60	12.00	
14	ALT	4BV	LAMP, 400W MTL, M55 400W MH, M400/U/ED28	10	CS	CRAWFORD ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY INC	26.00	260.00	1.00	156.00
	N					VOSS ELECTRIC	29.63	296.30	12.00	177.78
						BP RETAIL TX	67.00	670.00		402.00
	Υ	4BV				LIGHTING N BEYOND LLC	103.42	1,034.20		
						DISCOUNT LIGHT DEPOT	210.47	2,104.70		
15	Υ	4BV	LAMP, F17T8/741/ECO	10	CS	BP RETAIL TX	2.50	25.00		75.00
						VOSS ELECTRIC	4.10	41.00	30.00	123.00
	N					CRAWFORD	5.03	50.30	30.00	150.90
						SUPPLY COMPANY INC				
	ALT	4BV				LIGHTING N BEYOND LLC	66.25	662.50		79.50
						DISCOUNT LIGHT DEPOT	123.12	1,231.20		147.74
16	Υ		LAMP, 1000W HPS, LU1000/ECO OR EQUAL	20	EA	LIGHTING N BEYOND LLC	45.26	905.20		
	ALT					BP RETAIL TX	45.40	908.00		
						DISCOUNT	47.17	943.40		
						CRAWFORD	59.95	1,199.00	1.00	
						ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY INC				
						VOSS ELECTRIC	73.63	1,472.60	6.00	
17	Υ		LAMP, 250W HPS, LU250/ECO OR EQUAL	10	EA	DISCOUNT LIGHT DEPOT	12.46	124.60		
	ALT					LIGHTING N BEYOND LLC	15.49	154.90		

					VOSS ELECTRIC	15.95	159.50	12.00	
					CO BP RETAIL TX	16.03	160.30		
					CRAWFORD	17.00	170.00	1.00	
					ELECTRIC				
					SUPPLY COMPANY INC				
18	Υ	BALLAST, 1500W, 5-TAP 120-480V	10	EA	LIGHTING N BEYOND LLC	190.12	1,901.20		
	ALT				BP RETAIL TX	319.50	3,195.00		
					VOSS ELECTRIC	360.64	3,606.40	1.00	
					CRAWFORD	369.00	3,690.00	1.00	
					ELECTRIC SUPPLY				
					COMPANY INC				
					DISCOUNT	427.14	4,271.40		
19	Υ	BALLAST, 26W QUAD-PN, DUAL VOLTAGE	20	EA	LIGHT DEPOT LIGHTING N	18.75	375.00		
		120/277, ADVANCE ICF2S42M2LDK OR			BEYOND LLC				
	ALT	EQUAL			VOSS ELECTRIC CO	21.14	422.80	12.00	
					CRAWFORD ELECTRIC	36.57	731.40	1.00	
					SUPPLY				
					COMPANY INC BP RETAIL TX	41.00	820.00		
					DISCOUNT	41.00 49.10	982.00		
					LIGHT DEPOT	45.10	302.00		
20		BALLAST, 250W MTL HAL, 120/277V, ADVANCE 71A5770001D OR EQUAL	10	EA	BP RETAIL TX	104.86	1,048.60		
	ALT	NOVINCE FIRST/00015 ON EQUAL			LIGHTING N BEYOND LLC	130.38	1,303.80		
					VOSS ELECTRIC	130.79	1,307.90	1.00	
					CRAWFORD	157.94	1,579.40	1.00	
					ELECTRIC SUPPLY				
					COMPANY INC				
					DISCOUNT LIGHT DEPOT	183.79	1,837.90		
21	Υ	BALLAST, 150W HPS, 120/277V, ADVANCE	20	EA	DISCOUNT	67.80	1,356.00		
	ALT	71A8102 OR EQUAL			BP RETAIL TX	73.50	1,470.00		
	ALI				VOSS ELECTRIC	140.65	2,813.00	1.00	
					CO	462.70	2.255.00	1.00	
					CRAWFORD ELECTRIC	162.79	3,255.80	1.00	
					SUPPLY				
22	Y	BALLAST, F54T5, (4)LAMP, 120/277, GE	100	EA	COMPANY INC	27.72	2,772.00		
	•	454-MV-PS-NI OR EQUAL			BEYOND LLC				
	ALT				BP RETAIL TX VOSS ELECTRIC	60.00 67.15	6,000.00 6,715.00	6.00	
					CO CO	07.15	6,/15.00	0.00	
					CRAWFORD	74.20	7,420.00	1.00	
					ELECTRIC SUPPLY				
					COMPANY INC				
					DISCOUNT LIGHT DEPOT	91.67	9,167.00		
23	Υ	BALLAST, F32 T-8, (2)LAMP, 120/277V, ADVANCE ICN-2P32-SC OR EQUAL	100	EA	LIGHTING N BEYOND LLC	8.18	818.00		
	ALT	32 33 31 24 37 2			VOSS ELECTRIC	13.76	1,376.00	10.00	
					CRAWFORD	16.38	1,638.00	1.00	
					ELECTRIC SUPPLY				
					COMPANY INC				

					BP RETAIL TX	16.60	1,660.00		
					DISCOUNT	18.45	1,845.00		
24	Y	BALLAST, F32 T-8, (4)LAMP, 120/277V,	600 EA	4	LIGHT DEPOT LIGHTING N	11.06	6,636.00		
	ALT	ADVANCE ICN-4P32-SC OR EQUAL			BEYOND LLC VOSS ELECTRIC	16.98	10,188.00	10.00	
					BP RETAIL TX	18.43	11,058.00		
					CRAWFORD	21.83	13,098.00	1.00	
					ELECTRIC SUPPLY				
					COMPANY INC	24.73	14,838.00		
					LIGHT DEPOT	24.73	14,838.00		
25	Υ	BALLAST, 42W QUAD-PIN, DIMMING, DUAL VOLTAGE 120/277, ADVANCE IZT/2T42/M5/BS OR EQUAL	5 EA	4	CRAWFORD ELECTRIC SUPPLY	36.25	181.25	1.00	
					COMPANY INC				
26	ALT	DALLACT (2) LANAD T 4 420 (277)	5 EA		BP RETAIL TX	49.00	245.00	12.00	
26	Υ	BALLAST, (2) LAMP, T-4, 120/277V, SYLVANIA QTP 2X26 CF/UNV DM-5 OR	5 EA	4	VOSS ELECTRIC	26.09	130.45	12.00	
	ALT	EQUAL			LIGHTING N BEYOND LLC	28.35	141.75		
					BP RETAIL TX	29.00	145.00		
					DISCOUNT	34.52	172.60		
					CRAWFORD	36.25	181.25	1.00	
					ELECTRIC SUPPLY				
					COMPANY INC				
27	Υ	BALLAST, LU 1000/SUPER5 KIT, SYLVANIA 120/208/240/277/480 OR EQUAL	20 EA	4	LIGHTING N BEYOND LLC	201.38	4,027.60		
	ALT	120/200/240/277/400 ON EQUAL			DISCOUNT	216.00	4,320.00		
					BP RETAIL TX	324.41	6,488.20		
					VOSS ELECTRIC	393.38	7,867.60	1.00	
					CO CRAWFORD	420.00	8,400.00	1.00	
					ELECTRIC		5,73333		
					SUPPLY COMPANY INC				
28	Y	BALLAST, 250W HPS, 120/208/240/277, UNIVERSAL S250MLTAC4M OR EQUAL	10 EA	4	LIGHTING N BEYOND LLC	72.05	720.50		
	ALT				DISCOUNT	99.58	995.80		
					BP RETAIL TX	150.00	1,500.00		
					VOSS ELECTRIC	178.47	1,784.70	1.00	
					CRAWFORD ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY INC	216.54	2,165.40	1.00	
29	Υ	BATTERY, 6V, 20HR, SHURLITE SL-26-02	200 EA	4	BP RETAIL TX	5.00	1,000.00		
	ALT	OR EQUAL			CRAWFORD ELECTRIC SUPPLY	16.12	3,224.00	1.00	
30	Y	BATTERY, 7.2 VOLT X 800mAHR,	50 EA	Α	COMPANY INC BP RETAIL TX	14.00	700.00		
	Y ALT	SYNERGISTIC 118-0017 OR EQUAL			CRAWFORD	143.38	7,169.00	1.00	
					ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY INC				
31	Υ	BATTERY, 3.6 VOLT X 800mAHR,	50 EA	EA	BP RETAIL TX	6.00	300.00		
	ALT	SYNERGISTIC 26-148 OR EQUAL			CRAWFORD ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY INC	14.45	722.50	1.00	

32	Υ	BALLAST, 400W, HPS MULTI TAP,	30	EA	DISCOUNT	122.84	3,685.20		
		UNIVERSAL 1230-9352-500K 120/480V			LIGHT DEPOT				
	ALT				VOSS ELECTRIC	211.15	6,334.50	1.00	
					CO				
					CRAWFORD	249.42	7,482.60	1.00	
					ELECTRIC				
					SUPPLY				
					COMPANY INC				
33	Υ	26W LED MULTI-VOLT WALL PACK	30	EA	CRAWFORD	42.27	1,268.10	1.00	
		FIXTURES			ELECTRIC				
					SUPPLY				
					COMPANY INC				
	ALT				VOSS ELECTRIC	100.94	3,028.20	1.00	
					СО				
					DISCOUNT	109.43	3,282.90		
					LIGHT DEPOT				
					BP RETAIL TX	175.00	5,250.00		